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3 1 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 21. August 2013 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 56 Stich Anna-Lena 1994 Miesbacher Sporthaus 39.44 
 2 12 Vollmeier Sandra 1998 TSV Brannenburg 45.05 
 3 3 Stanski Louisa 1996 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 60.35 

W 20 

 1 41 Maier Michelle 1991 PTSV Rosenheim 36.12 
 2 125 Hobmaier Elisabeth 1987 PTSV Rosenheim 39.38 
 3 75 Resch Amelie 1988 Schuhwiedu 41.44 
 4 127 Prinz Heidi 1985 TSV Winhöring 48.33 
 5 53 Zehentner Anna Maria 1984 TG Salzachtal 49.09 

W 30 

 1 65 Hollnaicher Birgit 1978 SG WWA Rosenheim 45.01 
 2 111 Junge Julia 1982  46.44 
 3 98 Dudek Wanda 1975 TSV Mainburg 50.22 

W 40 

 1 31 Berger Waltraud 1970 TG Salzachtal 35.49 
 2 79 Stich Barbara 1966 Miesbacher Sporthaus 36.30 
 3 32 Neumaier Anneliese 1968 TG Salzachtal 41.02 
 4 76 Hager Renate 1967 Aicher Holzhaus Team 42.16 
 5 107 Hobmaier Josefine 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 44.13 
 6 13 Weichselbaumer Marieluise 1964 Aicher Holzhaus Team 44.25 
 7 68 Knollhuber Ingrid 1966 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 44.30 
 8 106 Möser Michaela 1968 TSV Mainburg 45.41 
 9 11 Klein Sonja 1973 Ski-Club Au 45.58 
 10 2 Stanski Sabine 1965 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 47.24 
 11 150 Stadler Bettina 1972 WSV Großkarolinenfeld 49.51 
 12 26 Roth Margit 1967  49.52 
 13 130 Fischer Tanja 1970 TSV Fischbach 50.58 
 14 38 Kaifosch Carmen 1969 LT Bad Aibling 51.29 
 15 151 Lahr Anke 1970 SC Aising-Pang 53.49 
 16 45 Wagner Doris 1968 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 55.57 

W 50 

 1 42 Tischler Manuela 1961 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 43.53 
 2 83 Kuen Maria 1960 Niederndorf 46.18 
 3 146 Pöhls Angela 1957 SC Velo Keller Vagen 50.42 
 4 39 Schreiner Irene 1957 LT Bad Aibling 54.45 
 5 70 Dehnelt Anni 1963  64.31 

W 60 

 1 110 Rothenberger Karin 1952  51.35 
 2 69 Brandl Gudrun 1948 LC Bayern 58.28 

Junioren 

 1 71 Hofbauer Kilian 1995 TV Altötting 37.16 
 2 20 Hofmann Vincent 1998 TSV Brannenburg 39.01 
 3 28 Bänsch Michael 1994  40.38 
 4 27 Maier Simon 1995  42.35 
 5 102 Wallner Jonas 2000 WSV Rabenstein 44.53 
 6 63 Deuschl Tobias 1997 SG-Eschbaum 46.08 
 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 20 

 1 118 Trainer Thomas 1987 Physiotherapie Bichler 29.55 
 2 148 Kirmeier Maximilian 1989 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 31.40 
 3 58 Mini Andreas 1986 TUS Raubling 34.36 
 4 19 Schröcker Stefan 1987 Bergwacht Brannenburg 35.23 
 5 22 Müller-Schell Werner 1987 SC Moosham 35.43 
 6 93 Schwarzenböck Stefan 1984 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.53 
 7 117 Matthes Martin 1990 Physiotherapie Bichler 36.16 
 8 159 Bauer Karl 1991 TG Salzachtal 36.22 
 9 124 Knott Thorsten 1984 PTSV Rosenheim 36.34 
 10 82 Kunst Marco 1988 PTSV Rosenheim 37.07 
 11 85 Hollinger Markus 1993  41.33 
 12 16 Vikoler Andreas 1988  42.21 
 13 73 Liegl Georg 1987 SC Söchtenau 42.29 
 14 126 Schöberl Thomas 1984 SC Söchtenau 42.45 
 15 128 Höger Florian 1988 SG Immergrün Aising 43.11 
 16 46 Huber Christian 1993  44.44 

M 30 

 1 57 Aigner Alex 1980 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 34.46 
 2 156 Fischbacher Matthäus jun. 1980 LLC Walchsee 36.17 
 3 87 Url Manfred 1980 LAC Quelle Fürth 36.57 
 4 29 Spruck Matthias 1979 Laufteam SV Raika Kolsas 39.10 
 5 81 Hoibl Andreas 1979 SV DJK Heufeld 39.28 
 6 160 Jurcevic Stravi-Zdravko 1980 TG Salzachtal 40.19 
 7 89 Daberger Max 1979  42.33 

M 35 

 1 96 Egger Michael 1978 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 33.53 
 2 100 Kröll Bernhard 1976 SC Velo Keller Vagen 34.28 
 3 54 Gugglberger Christian 1976 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.07 
 4 86 Schober Tobias 1978 PTSV Rosenheim 35.11 
 5 131 Hutzel Markus 1977 Sportfreunde Böhmfeld 35.30 
 6 47 Bussmann Martin 1974 LC Tölzer Land 40.05 
 7 1 Hönert Alexander 1977  41.40 
 8 154 Soldner Florian 1978 TSV Brannenburg 46.07 

M 40 

 1 137 Schouren Frank 1971 LG Passau 32.41 
 2 136 Mahn Mario 1971 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 33.51 
 3 139 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC Haag 34.09 
 4 60 Kirst Boris 1971 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 34.19 
 5 6 Tanner Michael 1969 SC Haag 34.54 
 6 15 Classen Simon 1973 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 35.01 
 7 135 Hovan Tom 1971 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 35.16 
 8 120 Jenuwein Stefan 1970 SV Schlossberg 36.32 
 9 155 Linnerer Marcus 1973 SC Haag 37.10 
 10 109 Weißgerber Christian 1969 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 38.47 
 11 48 Hesselschwerdt Stefan 1971 WSV Glonn 39.15 
 12 121 Adlmaier Thomas 1970 SC Söchtenau 40.24 
 13 25 Rumpl Thomas 1971 PTSV Rosenheim 40.53 
 14 116 Eberhard Klaus 1969 SC Aising-Pang 41.00 
 15 147 Hacklinger Klaus 1970  41.37 
 16 88 Lechner Tobias 1972 SC Velo Keller Vagen 42.04 
 17 103 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 43.39 
 18 138 Risch Stephan 1971  44.23 
 19 113 Höß Anderl 1969 Wanderfreunde Oberland 44.49 
 20 158 Kröll Stefan 1970 TV Feldkirchen 45.34 
 21 17 Schweinsteiger Anton 1969  48.56 
 
 
 



 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 
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M 45 

 1 30 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal 35.32 
 2 157 Hager Rudi 1968 LLC Walchsee 36.46 
 3 77 Huber Hans 1966 SC Haag 37.19 
 4 97 Eineder Ernst 1965 TSV Winhöring 37.43 
 5 92 Herker Horst 1964 SC Haag 38.18 
 6 72 Hofbauer Christian 1965 TV Altötting 38.30 
 7 129 Müller Thomas 1966 TSV Ismaning 38.50 
 8 61 Streidl Florian 1966 LC Tölzer Land 39.06 
 9 132 Neese Alex 1968 WSV Oberaudorf 39.52 
 10 40 Mainzl Hermann 1964 SC Velo Keller Vagen 40.11 
 11 115 Moser Joe 1968 Schuhwiedu 40.12 
 12 145 Haidacher Fritz 1964 Schuhwiedu 40.45 
 13 78 Neumann Markus 1968  40.47 
 14 105 Rasenberger Volker 1965 Team Steinbichler 40.49 
 15 24 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 40.51 
 16 144 Wechselberger Markus 1966 Schuhwiedu 41.05 
 17 59 Kriesch Volkmar 1968 LG Donau Ilm 41.39 
 18 152 Sutherland Paul 1966 Milton Keynes R. Runners 42.01 
 19 49 Huber Peter 1968 Ranger-Travel 42.37 

M 50 

 1 14 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 33.57 
 2 114 Koller Robert 1962 Schuhwiedu 36.11 
 3 62 Matheis Erwin 1963 LC Tölzer Land 36.36 
 4 52 Kaindl Ale 1961 TG Salzachtal 36.52 
 5 123 Herzog Albert 1963 LG Gendorf Wacker Burgh. 37.00 
 6 84 Bischoff Michael 1960 TSV Ismaning 38.54 
 7 8 Brandenstein Frank 1961  39.03 
 8 10 Jans Herbert 1959 Ski-Club Au 39.08 
 9 119 Neureiter Willi 1960 RSLC Holzkirchen 40.05 
 10 74 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 40.23 
 11 142 Rachwitz Rainer 1963  40.40 
 12 108 Herzinger Peter 1959 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 41.20 
 13 33 Wilke Rodik 1963  42.32 
 14 141 Raß Sebastian 1959 SC Aising-Pang 49.28 

M 55 

 1 94 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 Schuhwiedu 36.48 
 2 99 Fischbacher Matthäus 1958 LLC Walchsee 37.52 
 3 112 Huber Peter 1958 TV-Obing 41.03 
 4 18 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 41.46 
 5 143 Poschner Georg 1958 TSV Bad Endorf 42.26 
 6 153 Hillmann Klaus 1958 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 42.31 
 7 9 Eggersberger Michael 1954 SB DJK Rosenheim 46.10 
 8 4 Bergmann Johannes 1955 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 47.21 
 9 133 Steichele Franz 1956 LG Zusam 48.17 
 10 64 Deuschl Gerhard 1958 SG-Eschbaum 49.34 
 11 43 Tischler Ludwig 1957 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 49.53 

M 60 

 1 67 Fries Elmar 1953 TV Geiselhöring 35.19 
 2 95 Hauser Sepp 1952 WSV Reit im Winkl 42.07 
 3 80 Prieller Werner 1951 SC Haag 45.45 
 4 91 Seithümmer Karl-Wolfgang 1953 TG Lage 45.54 
 5 122 Jüdes Hannno 1953 Schuhwiedu 46.38 
 6 7 Mages Gerhard 1952  47.30 
 7 50 Sagberger Michael 1952 TUS Raubling 50.03 
 8 51 Kunz Rolf 1953 Ski-Club-Straßdorf 51.28 
 9 21 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 52.33 
 10 149 Wagenhuber Georg 1951 TUS Prien Judo 61.20 
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M 65 

 1 134 Schultz Hermann 1946 DF Hausham 45.09 
 2 23 Beyer Roland 1948 Sport Ruscher Team 47.51 
 3 140 Blaschke Gerhard 1948 SC Aising-Pang 55.48 
 4 104 Deuß Peter 1937 LG Mettenheim Gamsen 60.05 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 3  - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 136 Mahn Mario 33.51 
   96 Egger Michael 33.53 
   15 Classen Simon 35.01 1.42.45 
 
 2 PTSV Rosenheim           14 Gröschl Anton 33.57 
   86 Schober Tobias 35.11 
   124 Knott Thorsten 36.34 1.45.42 
 
 3 SC Haag                  139 Meier-Echtler Heinz 34.09 
   6 Tanner Michael 34.54 
   155 Linnerer Marcus 37.10 1.46.13 
 
 4 TG Salzachtal            30 Scheuerecker Armin 35.32 
   159 Bauer Karl 36.22 
   52 Kaindl Ale 36.52 1.48.46 
 
 5 LLC Walchsee             156 Fischbacher Matthäus jun.Hager Rudi 36.17 
   157 Hager Rudi 36.46 
   99 Fischbacher Matthäus 37.52 1.50.55 
 
 6 LG Mettenheim Gamsen     60 Kirst Boris 34.19 
   57 Aigner Alex 34.46 
   153 Hillmann Klaus 42.31 1.51.36 
 
 7 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 2 54 Gugglberger Christian 35.07 
   93 Schwarzenböck Stefan 35.53 
   108 Herzinger Peter 41.20 1.52.20 
 
 8 Schuhwiedu               114 Koller Robert 36.11 
   94 Trockenbacher Hermann 36.48 
   115 Moser Joe 40.12 1.53.11 
 
 9 TSV 1860 Rosenheim       148 Kirmeier Maximilian 31.40 
   135 Hovan Tom 35.16 
   4 Bergmann Johannes 47.21 1.54.17 
 
 10 LC Tölzer Land           62 Matheis Erwin 36.36 
   61 Streidl Florian 39.06 
   47 Bussmann Martin 40.05 1.55.47 
 
 11 SC Velo Keller Vagen     100 Kröll Bernhard 34.28 
   40 Mainzl Hermann 40.11 
   88 Lechner Tobias 42.04 1.56.43 
 
 12 PTSV Rosenheim           2 82 Kunst Marco 37.07 
   25 Rumpl Thomas 40.53 
   18 Flöß Peter 41.46 1.59.46 
 
 13 SC Haag                  2 77 Huber Hans 37.19 
   92 Herker Horst 38.18 
   80 Prieller Werner 45.45 2.01.22 
 
 
 



 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
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 14 Schuhwiedu               2 145 Haidacher Fritz 40.45 
   144 Wechselberger Markus 41.05 
   75 Resch Amelie 41.44 2.03.34 
 
 15 TSV Brannenburg          20 Hofmann Vincent 39.01 
   24 Berger Johann 40.51 
   12 Vollmeier Sandra 45.05 2.04.57 
 
 16 SC Söchtenau             121 Adlmaier Thomas 40.24 
   73 Liegl Georg 42.29 
   126 Schöberl Thomas 42.45 2.05.38 
 
 17 TSV Ismaning             129 Müller Thomas 38.50 
   84 Bischoff Michael 38.54 
   21 Asten Josef 52.33 2.10.17 
 
 18 LG Mettenheim Gamsen     2 103 Nagelsdiek Thomas 43.39 
   42 Tischler Manuela 43.53 
   68 Knollhuber Ingrid 44.30 2.12.02 
 
 19 SC Aising-Pang           116 Eberhard Klaus 41.00 
   141 Raß Sebastian 49.28 
   151 Lahr Anke 53.49 2.24.17 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 3  - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim          41 Maier Michelle 36.12 
   125 Hobmaier Elisabeth 39.38 
   107 Hobmaier Josefine 44.13 2.00.03 
 
 2 TG Salzachtal           31 Berger Waltraud 35.49 
   32 Neumaier Anneliese 41.02 
   53 Zehentner Anna Maria 49.09 2.06.00 
 
 3 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 2 Stanski Sabine 47.24 
   45 Wagner Doris 55.57 
   3 Stanski Louisa 60.35 2.43.56 
 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 1 3  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 118 Trainer Thomas M20 29.55 
 2 148 Kirmeier Maximilian M20 31.40 
 3 137 Schouren Frank M40 32.41 
 4 136 Mahn Mario M40 33.51 
 5 96 Egger Michael M35 33.53 
 6 14 Gröschl Anton M50 33.57 
 7 139 Meier-Echtler Heinz M40 34.09 
 8 60 Kirst Boris M40 34.19 
 9 100 Kröll Bernhard M35 34.28 
 10 58 Mini Andreas M20 34.36 
 11 57 Aigner Alex M30 34.46 
 12 6 Tanner Michael M40 34.54 
 13 15 Classen Simon M40 35.01 
 14 54 Gugglberger Christian M35 35.07 
 15 86 Schober Tobias M35 35.11 
 16 135 Hovan Tom M40 35.16 

 17 67 Fries Elmar M60 35.19 
 18 19 Schröcker Stefan M20 35.23 
 19 131 Hutzel Markus M35 35.30 
 20 30 Scheuerecker Armin M45 35.32 
 21 22 Müller-Schell Werner M20 35.43 
 22 31 Berger Waltraud W40 35.49 
 23 93 Schwarzenböck Stefan M20 35.53 
 24 114 Koller Robert M50 36.11 
 25 41 Maier Michelle W20 36.12 
 26 117 Matthes Martin M20 36.16 
 27 156 Fischbacher Matthäus jun. M30 36.17 
 28 159 Bauer Karl M20 36.22 
 29 79 Stich Barbara W40 36.30 
 30 120 Jenuwein Stefan M40 36.32 
 31 124 Knott Thorsten M20 36.34 
 32 62 Matheis Erwin M50 36.36 



 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
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 33 157 Hager Rudi M45 36.46 
 34 94 Trockenbacher Hermann M55 36.48 
 35 52 Kaindl Ale M50 36.52 
 36 87 Url Manfred M30 36.57 
 37 123 Herzog Albert M50 37.00 
 38 82 Kunst Marco M20 37.07 
 39 155 Linnerer Marcus M40 37.10 
 40 71 Hofbauer Kilian JM 37.16 
 41 77 Huber Hans M45 37.19 
 42 97 Eineder Ernst M45 37.43 
 43 99 Fischbacher Matthäus M55 37.52 
 44 92 Herker Horst M45 38.18 
 45 72 Hofbauer Christian M45 38.30 
 46 109 Weißgerber Christian M40 38.47 
 47 129 Müller Thomas M45 38.50 
 48 84 Bischoff Michael M50 38.54 
 49 20 Hofmann Vincent JM 39.01 
 50 8 Brandenstein Frank M50 39.03 
 51 61 Streidl Florian M45 39.06 
 52 10 Jans Herbert M50 39.08 
 53 29 Spruck Matthias M30 39.10 
 54 48 Hesselschwerdt Stefan M40 39.15 
 55 81 Hoibl Andreas M30 39.28 
 56 125 Hobmaier Elisabeth W20 39.38 
 57 56 Stich Anna-Lena JW 39.44 
 58 132 Neese Alex M45 39.52 
 59 119 Neureiter Willi M50 40.05 
 60 47 Bussmann Martin M35 40.05 
 61 40 Mainzl Hermann M45 40.11 
 62 115 Moser Joe M45 40.12 
 63 160 Jurcevic Stravi-Zdravko M30 40.19 
 64 74 Auer Wolfgang M50 40.23 
 65 121 Adlmaier Thomas M40 40.24 
 66 28 Bänsch Michael JM 40.38 
 67 142 Rachwitz Rainer M50 40.40 
 68 145 Haidacher Fritz M45 40.45 
 69 78 Neumann Markus M45 40.47 
 70 105 Rasenberger Volker M45 40.49 
 71 24 Berger Johann M45 40.51 
 72 25 Rumpl Thomas M40 40.53 
 73 116 Eberhard Klaus M40 41.00 
 74 32 Neumaier Anneliese W40 41.02 
 75 112 Huber Peter M55 41.03 
 76 144 Wechselberger Markus M45 41.05 
 77 108 Herzinger Peter M50 41.20 
 78 85 Hollinger Markus M20 41.33 
 79 147 Hacklinger Klaus M40 41.37 
 80 59 Kriesch Volkmar M45 41.39 
 81 1 Hönert Alexander M35 41.40 
 82 75 Resch Amelie W20 41.44 
 83 18 Flöß Peter M55 41.46 
 84 152 Sutherland Paul M45 42.01 
 85 88 Lechner Tobias M40 42.04 
 86 95 Hauser Sepp M60 42.07 
 87 76 Hager Renate W40 42.16 
 88 16 Vikoler Andreas M20 42.21 
 89 143 Poschner Georg M55 42.26 
 90 73 Liegl Georg M20 42.29 
 91 153 Hillmann Klaus M55 42.31 
 92 33 Wilke Rodik M50 42.32 
 93 89 Daberger Max M30 42.33 

 94 27 Maier Simon JM 42.35 
 95 49 Huber Peter M45 42.37 
 96 126 Schöberl Thomas M20 42.45 
 97 128 Höger Florian M20 43.11 
 98 103 Nagelsdiek Thomas M40 43.39 
 99 42 Tischler Manuela W50 43.53 
 100 107 Hobmaier Josefine W40 44.13 
 101 138 Risch Stephan M40 44.23 
 102 13 Weichselbaumer Marieluise W40 44.25 
 103 68 Knollhuber Ingrid W40 44.30 
 104 46 Huber Christian M20 44.44 
 105 113 Höß Anderl M40 44.49 
 106 102 Wallner Jonas JM 44.53 
 107 65 Hollnaicher Birgit W30 45.01 
 108 12 Vollmeier Sandra JW 45.05 
 109 134 Schultz Hermann M65 45.09 
 110 158 Kröll Stefan M40 45.34 
 111 106 Möser Michaela W40 45.41 
 112 80 Prieller Werner M60 45.45 
 113 91 Seithümmer Karl-Wolfgang M60 45.54 
 114 11 Klein Sonja W40 45.58 
 115 154 Soldner Florian M35 46.07 
 116 63 Deuschl Tobias JM 46.08 
 117 9 Eggersberger Michael M55 46.10 
 118 83 Kuen Maria W50 46.18 
 119 122 Jüdes Hannno M60 46.38 
 120 111 Junge Julia W30 46.44 
 121 4 Bergmann Johannes M55 47.21 
 122 2 Stanski Sabine W40 47.24 
 123 7 Mages Gerhard M60 47.30 
 124 23 Beyer Roland M65 47.51 
 125 133 Steichele Franz M55 48.17 
 126 127 Prinz Heidi W20 48.33 
 127 17 Schweinsteiger Anton M40 48.56 
 128 53 Zehentner Anna Maria W20 49.09 
 129 141 Raß Sebastian M50 49.28 
 130 64 Deuschl Gerhard M55 49.34 
 131 150 Stadler Bettina W40 49.51 
 132 26 Roth Margit W40 49.52 
 133 43 Tischler Ludwig M55 49.53 
 134 50 Sagberger Michael M60 50.03 
 135 98 Dudek Wanda W30 50.22 
 136 146 Pöhls Angela W50 50.42 
 137 130 Fischer Tanja W40 50.58 
 138 51 Kunz Rolf M60 51.28 
 139 38 Kaifosch Carmen W40 51.29 
 140 110 Rothenberger Karin W60 51.35 
 141 21 Asten Josef M60 52.33 
 142 151 Lahr Anke W40 53.49 
 143 39 Schreiner Irene W50 54.45 
 144 140 Blaschke Gerhard M65 55.48 
 145 45 Wagner Doris W40 55.57 
 146 69 Brandl Gudrun W60 58.28 
 147 104 Deuß Peter M65 60.05 
 148 3 Stanski Louisa JW 60.35 
 149 149 Wagenhuber Georg M60 61.20 
 150 70 Dehnelt Anni W50 64.31 
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		1	41	Maier Michelle	1991	PTSV Rosenheim	36.12
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